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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\HL_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH\HL_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH123.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\HL_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/12/2015 ,  11:29 ,  duration  10 min 15 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 9380588 ,  CCD-Z  = 100996
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             26.8 100.0  0.749  0.872  0.671   1707
      #20       #16    18.4  73.2  0.746  0.868  0.642   3779
      #30       #20    15.1  54.8  0.760  0.867  0.645   8362
      #40       #30    10.6  39.7  0.782  0.867  0.652  16899
      #50       #40     8.4  29.1  0.809  0.869  0.663  38709
      #60       #50     3.9  20.7  0.837  0.874  0.679  39624
      #70       #60     3.8  16.8  0.870  0.886  0.702  70750
     #140       #70    11.9  13.0  0.889  0.900  0.712 655584
      PAN      #140     1.1   1.1  0.835  0.903  0.653 29811017
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 190.0
 50.0 768.7
 90.0 1607.1

SPAN3 = 1.844 
U3 = 4.940 
Mv3(x) = 853.5 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 582.6 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.775
Mean value Symm3 = 0.873
Mean value b/l3 = 0.645
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.229
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.491
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